Government of Western Australia
North Metropolitan Health Service

A\ Sir Charles Gairdner Osborne Park Health Care Group

Laser Safety Course

Dates 2024 12 January (Friday)
21 February (Wednesday)
15 March (Friday)
17 April (Wednesday)
10 May (Friday)
14 June (Friday)
17 July (Wednesday)
9 August (Friday)
11 September (Wednesday)
11 October (Friday)
15 November (Friday)
4 December (Wednesday)
Time 9.00 am to 12.00 pm
Location Seminar Room

Department of Medical Technology and Physics
Ground Floor (near Blue Lifts)

Sir Charles Gairdner Hospital

QE 1l Medical Centre, Nedlands 6009

Cost $143.00* (incl. GST), payable prior to the course
Includes Basic Laser Physics

Laser Properties

Laser Safety

Laser Applications

Effects of Laser Radiation on Biological Tissues
Administration & Regulatory Control of Laser Safety
Laser Safety Activity

Important

Attendance at, and completion of an accredited Laser Safety course is a prerequisite for licensing
under the Radiation Safety Act (1975) of medical, nursing, scientific and radiography staff using high
powered medical lasers.

If you wish to attend, or nominate staff to attend the course, please phone 6457 4271 or email
SCGHMTP@health.wa.qov.au

* Note: Employees of the WA Department of Health who are attending the course solely for the purposes of
pursuing their duties will not be charged.

One team, many dreams.
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% We are proud to be a smoke-free site.
%‘- Thank you for not smoking or vaping in any buildings or on our grounds.

This document can be made available in alternative formats on request.
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